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10KM | MASC | GERAL

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 154 Ubiratan José Dos
Santos

­ ­ 00:27:54 00:27:58

2 58 Gleison Da Silva Santos ­ ­ 00:28:36 00:28:41

3 68 Jair Josè Da Silva ­ ­ 00:28:50 00:28:54

4 64 Itanicio Vicente Da Silva ­ ­ 00:29:47 00:29:51

5 194 Antônio José ­ ­ 00:30:11 00:30:30

6 187 Marcondes Gerônimo ­ ­ 00:30:05 00:30:36

7 202 Denilson Gomes ­ ­ 00:29:56 00:31:08

8 111 Marcos Rodrigues Da Silva ­ ­ 00:32:02 00:32:28

9 42 Erivaldo De Santana Silva ­ ­ ­ 00:32:35

10 81 Jose César De Almeida
Silva

­ ­ ­ 00:32:35

11 110 Marcos Barboza ­ ­ 00:31:22 00:32:45

12 32 Edilson Pereira De Lucena ­ ­ 00:33:16 00:33:20

13 87 José Paulo Da Silva
Gonçalves

­ ­ 00:33:45 00:33:55

14 66 Ivson Araujo Costa ­ ­ 00:33:49 00:34:14

15 88 José Rodrigues Da Silva ­ ­ 00:34:13 00:34:21

16 171 Elton Pereira Da Silva ­ ­ 00:34:59 00:35:05

17 62 Ironaldo Clemente Dos
Santos Prauza

­ ­ 00:35:35 00:35:45

18 55 Geovan Vieira Da Silva ­ ­ 00:35:38 00:35:46

19 18 Bruno Rafael De Menezes ­ ­ 00:35:10 00:35:54

40° Corrida Guararapes
11 de Dezembro de 2016
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20 61 Icleibson Luiz B. Menezes ­ ­ 00:36:32 00:36:48

21 83 José Flávio Jovelino De
Moura

­ ­ 00:36:49 00:37:14

22 145 Rosivaldo Gonçalves Da
Silva

­ ­ 00:37:36 00:37:42

23 105 Lucivaldo Tavares Da
Costa

­ ­ 00:37:35 00:37:55

24 79 Jose Berinaldo Da Silva
Barbosa

­ ­ 00:38:26 00:38:34

25 133 Pedro Botelho De Oliveira
Filho

­ ­ 00:37:09 00:38:49

26 45 Felipe Rafael Leão Da
Costa

­ ­ 00:38:49 00:38:59

27 120 Mauricio Pereira Da Silva ­ ­ 00:38:55 00:39:28

28 101 Laércio Antônio De Souza ­ ­ 00:39:31 00:39:41

29 40 Enos Da Silva ­ ­ 00:39:33 00:39:41

30 184 Francisco Claudino ­ ­ 00:39:34 00:39:46

31 128 Otavio Celestino Alves ­ ­ 00:39:58 00:40:16

32 199 Wallace Amorim ­ ­ 00:40:43 00:40:49

33 89 José Romualdo De Farias ­ ­ 00:40:22 00:41:09

34 134 Pedro João Dos Santos ­ ­ 00:40:59 00:41:18

35 91 José Welliton Da Silva ­ ­ 00:41:12 00:41:28

36 76 Jose Alves Figueredo Neto ­ ­ 00:41:24 00:41:33

37 37 Eduardo Ferreira Da Silva ­ ­ 00:41:30 00:41:40

38 186 Pedro Dos Santos ­ ­ 00:41:35 00:41:41

39 158 Valter Freitas Vieira De
Araujo

­ ­ 00:40:56 00:41:46

40 140 Rodolfo Herculano Ribeiro
Da Silva

­ ­ 00:41:17 00:41:47

41 1 Ademir Jose De Oliveira ­ ­ 00:41:36 00:41:48

42 157 Valter Alves Dos Santos ­ ­ 00:41:37 00:41:56
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43 50 Francisco Augusto De
Souza Costa

­ ­ 00:41:21 00:42:30

44 60 Hugo Uei Jong Liu ­ ­ 00:41:53 00:42:32

45 48 Flávio João Da Silva ­ ­ 00:42:30 00:42:47

46 188 José Pedro De
Albuquerque

­ ­ 00:42:32 00:42:47

47 136 Rafael Couto Barreto ­ ­ 00:41:44 00:42:48

48 100 Kenio Torres Da Silva ­ ­ 00:42:12 00:42:49

49 162 Vinicius Vasconcelos
Borges

­ ­ 00:42:37 00:42:51

50 19 Bruno Sales Da Silva ­ ­ 00:41:51 00:43:00

51 85 José Henrique De Araujo ­ ­ 00:43:23 00:43:30

52 185 Marcus Luis ­ ­ 00:43:21 00:43:37

53 29 Diego Fernando Araujo
Dos Santos

­ ­ 00:43:39 00:43:51

54 139 Roberto Gomes De Lima
Segundo

­ ­ 00:43:32 00:43:56

55 57 Gleidson Claudino Da Silva ­ ­ 00:44:01 00:44:16

56 170 Luiz Holanda Filho ­ ­ 00:43:45 00:44:25

57 82 Jose Faustino Do
Nascimento Neto

­ ­ 00:44:15 00:44:33

58 155 Valdeci De Andrade Freitas ­ ­ 00:45:07 00:45:28

59 172 Enildo Caetano Dos
Santos

­ ­ 00:45:09 00:45:52

60 46 Fernando De Oliveira
Andrade

­ ­ 00:45:48 00:46:06

61 203 Saturo Barbosa ­ ­ 00:45:12 00:46:22

62 159 Veridiano Almeida ­ ­ 00:47:02 00:47:09

63 43 Estevão Alves Do
Nascimento

­ ­ 00:46:34 00:47:14

64 17 Bruno Leonardo Da Silva ­ ­ 00:46:57 00:47:17
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65 118 Marlon Rodrigo Ferreira
Da Silva

­ ­ 00:46:26 00:47:25

66 41 Enrique Eduardo Pereira
De Sá Pazo

­ ­ 00:47:35 00:48:09

67 31 Djalmir Maciel Do
Nascimento Filho

­ ­ 00:47:33 00:48:13

68 51 Francisco Barbosa De
Oliveira

­ ­ 00:47:52 00:48:14

69 135 Pedro Oliveira Bonifã¡Cio
Neto

­ ­ 00:48:36 00:48:54

70 207 Jailson Henrique Soares
Silva

­ ­ 00:48:40 00:49:08

71 72 Jefferson Filipe Gouveia
Silva De Barros

­ ­ 00:48:48 00:49:37

72 108 Marconi Araujo Da Silva ­ ­ 00:49:18 00:50:11

73 174 Ronei Vasconcelos ­ ­ 00:48:21 00:50:11

74 123 Miles Oliveira Gonçalves ­ ­ 00:49:26 00:50:14

75 52 Francisco Cassemiro De
Oliveira

­ ­ 00:48:53 00:50:17

76 75 Jose Almir Da Silva ­ ­ 00:50:11 00:50:41

77 2 Adilson Cipriano De Lima ­ ­ 00:50:35 00:50:56

78 177 Magno Florentino Moura
Alves

­ ­ 00:49:30 00:51:21

79 104 Luciano Francisco Da Silva ­ ­ 00:51:04 00:51:24

80 49 Flávio Maia Correia ­ ­ 00:51:03 00:51:41

81 13 André Luiz Machado De
Souza

­ ­ 00:50:18 00:51:56

82 74 João Reinaldo Prota Filho ­ ­ 00:50:17 00:51:59

83 125 Moacir Carneiro Leao Filho ­ ­ ­ 00:52:05

84 129 Oziel Rogério De Lima ­ ­ 00:51:06 00:52:09

85 149 Sérgio De Oliveira Santos ­ ­ 00:50:44 00:52:14

86 53 Francisco De Assis Da
Silva Lima

­ ­ 00:51:20 00:52:22
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87 23 Cesar Romero Bandeira ­ ­ 00:51:47 00:52:41

88 148 Saulo Johnson Barboza
Araujo

­ ­ 00:51:46 00:52:44

89 152 Solon Barbosa Da Silva ­ ­ 00:52:14 00:53:08

90 94 Judivan Farias De
Albuquerque

­ ­ 00:52:13 00:53:08

91 59 Hebedes De Albuquerque
Alves

­ ­ 00:51:57 00:53:14

92 103 Lucas Caldas De Oliveira ­ ­ 00:52:46 00:53:25

93 30 Diego Santos De Oliveira
Albuquerque

­ ­ 00:52:47 00:53:25

94 20 Carlos Alberto Lobato De
Carvalho Junior

­ ­ 00:53:28 00:54:13

95 90 José Rosenilson Silva De
Souza

­ ­ 00:52:44 00:54:33

96 142 Ronaldo Alves Da Mota ­ ­ 00:53:21 00:54:36

97 106 Luiz Carlos Zoby Junior ­ ­ 00:53:40 00:54:39

98 28 Diego Barbosa Souza Lima ­ ­ 00:53:15 00:54:50

99 9 Alexandre Jorge Deodato
Da Silva

­ ­ 00:53:17 00:54:53

100 164 Wellington Pereira Da Silva ­ ­ 00:54:05 00:54:53

101 96 Juscelino Gondim De
Oliveira

­ ­ 00:53:55 00:55:09

102 180 Amaury Ulisses C. ­ ­ 00:53:30 00:55:14

103 166 Arnaldo Ribeiro ­ ­ 00:53:42 00:55:22

104 16 Arthur Pernambuco ­ ­ 00:54:42 00:55:38

105 3 Adjair Alves Gomes ­ ­ 00:55:02 00:55:41

106 38 Eduardo Henrique
Claudino Ferreira

­ ­ 00:54:50 00:55:41

107 151 Silvio Eduardo Gomes De
Melo

­ ­ 00:54:53 00:55:43

108 196 Neildo Feliciano ­ ­ 00:55:20 00:56:02
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109 34 Edmilson Borges Do
Nascimento

­ ­ 00:54:54 00:56:11

110 10 Alexandre Ramos Pazos ­ ­ 00:54:56 00:56:16

111 143 Ronivon Pereira De
Lucena

­ ­ 00:54:55 00:56:16

112 205 Daniel Souza Da Silva ­ ­ 00:54:39 00:56:22

113 131 Paulo Roberto ­ ­ 00:54:39 00:56:22

114 80 Jose Carlos Ferreira Dos
Santos

­ ­ 00:56:19 00:56:29

115 25 Cleber Ferreira ­ ­ 00:56:05 00:56:31

116 14 Antonio Da Costa Menezes ­ ­ ­ 00:57:05

117 138 Rilberto De Andrade
Machado

­ ­ 00:55:31 00:57:09

118 93 Josue Alves Da Silva ­ ­ 00:57:18 00:57:41

119 44 Fabio Araujo De Souza ­ ­ ­ 00:57:47

120 165 William Kudsi ­ ­ 00:56:48 00:58:36

121 176 Gabriel Diógenes Cabral
De Souza

­ ­ 00:58:13 00:58:36

122 70 Javan Candido De Sousa
Barbosa

­ ­ 00:57:28 00:58:46

123 204 Argus Mendes Bezerra ­ ­ 00:57:50 00:58:52

124 84 José Geraldo Halliday De
Brito

­ ­ 00:58:14 00:58:59

125 160 Victor Hugo Soares Alves ­ ­ 00:58:32 00:59:31

126 141 Romero Herculano De
Souza Silva

­ ­ 00:58:42 00:59:35

127 132 Paulo Sérgio Pedroza ­ ­ 00:58:22 00:59:45

128 8 Alessandro Machado De
Souza

­ ­ 00:58:11 00:59:50

129 15 Antônio José Do
Nascimento

­ ­ 00:59:51 01:00:04

130 56 Giuliano Cabral Maggi ­ ­ 01:00:03 01:00:33
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131 127 Odilon De Oliveira Neto ­ ­ 01:00:13 01:00:35

132 35 Edmilton Rui Lucena
Patriota Filho

­ ­ 01:00:21 01:00:35

133 200 José Estevam Da Paz
Filho

­ ­ 01:01:38 01:02:03

134 182 Ricardo J. Da Silva ­ ­ ­ 01:02:07

135 92 Josias Luiz Da Silva ­ ­ 01:03:35 01:03:53

136 189 Givaldo Gonzaga ­ ­ 01:03:34 01:03:59

137 168 Adriano A. Calado ­ ­ 01:03:33 01:04:29

138 130 Paulo Braz ­ ­ 01:03:21 01:04:41

139 67 Jailson Henrique Soares
Silva

­ ­ 01:03:52 01:04:48

140 47 Flavio Henrique Da Silva ­ ­ 01:04:46 01:05:08

141 109 Marcos Antonio Da Silva ­ ­ 01:06:48 01:06:57

142 5 Afonso Tenorio Filho ­ ­ 01:05:17 01:07:17

143 86 Jose Hipolito Mulato
Garcia Filho

­ ­ 01:11:34 01:12:46

144 150 Severino Valeriano Paraiso ­ ­ ­ ­

145 73 Joao Leopoldino Ferreira
Filho

­ ­ ­ ­

DSQ 191 Ronaldo Henrique ­ ­ 00:24:11 00:24:29

DSQ 163 Washington De Oliveira
Dos Santos

­ ­ 00:26:05 00:26:10

10KM | MASC | FE1719

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 109 Marcos Antonio Da Silva ­ ­ 01:06:48 01:06:57

10KM | MASC | FE2024

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 110 Marcos Barboza ­ ­ 00:31:22 00:32:45
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2 55 Geovan Vieira Da Silva ­ ­ 00:35:38 00:35:46

3 45 Felipe Rafael Leão Da
Costa

­ ­ 00:38:49 00:38:59

4 140 Rodolfo Herculano Ribeiro
Da Silva

­ ­ 00:41:17 00:41:47

5 162 Vinicius Vasconcelos
Borges

­ ­ 00:42:37 00:42:51

6 29 Diego Fernando Araujo
Dos Santos

­ ­ 00:43:39 00:43:51

7 31 Djalmir Maciel Do
Nascimento Filho

­ ­ 00:47:33 00:48:13

8 72 Jefferson Filipe Gouveia
Silva De Barros

­ ­ 00:48:48 00:49:37

9 148 Saulo Johnson Barboza
Araujo

­ ­ 00:51:46 00:52:44

10 30 Diego Santos De Oliveira
Albuquerque

­ ­ 00:52:47 00:53:25

11 176 Gabriel Diógenes Cabral
De Souza

­ ­ 00:58:13 00:58:36

10KM | MASC | FE2529

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 64 Itanicio Vicente Da Silva ­ ­ 00:29:47 00:29:51

2 105 Lucivaldo Tavares Da
Costa

­ ­ 00:37:35 00:37:55

3 91 José Welliton Da Silva ­ ­ 00:41:12 00:41:28

4 37 Eduardo Ferreira Da Silva ­ ­ 00:41:30 00:41:40

5 60 Hugo Uei Jong Liu ­ ­ 00:41:53 00:42:32

6 19 Bruno Sales Da Silva ­ ­ 00:41:51 00:43:00

7 172 Enildo Caetano Dos
Santos

­ ­ 00:45:09 00:45:52

8 43 Estevão Alves Do
Nascimento

­ ­ 00:46:34 00:47:14
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9 118 Marlon Rodrigo Ferreira
Da Silva

­ ­ 00:46:26 00:47:25

10 135 Pedro Oliveira Bonifã¡Cio
Neto

­ ­ 00:48:36 00:48:54

11 123 Miles Oliveira Gonçalves ­ ­ 00:49:26 00:50:14

12 103 Lucas Caldas De Oliveira ­ ­ 00:52:46 00:53:25

13 164 Wellington Pereira Da Silva ­ ­ 00:54:05 00:54:53

14 180 Amaury Ulisses C. ­ ­ 00:53:30 00:55:14

15 205 Daniel Souza Da Silva ­ ­ 00:54:39 00:56:22

10KM | MASC | FE3034

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 62 Ironaldo Clemente Dos
Santos Prauza

­ ­ 00:35:35 00:35:45

2 145 Rosivaldo Gonçalves Da
Silva

­ ­ 00:37:36 00:37:42

3 48 Flávio João Da Silva ­ ­ 00:42:30 00:42:47

4 136 Rafael Couto Barreto ­ ­ 00:41:44 00:42:48

5 57 Gleidson Claudino Da Silva ­ ­ 00:44:01 00:44:16

6 17 Bruno Leonardo Da Silva ­ ­ 00:46:57 00:47:17

7 53 Francisco De Assis Da
Silva Lima

­ ­ 00:51:20 00:52:22

8 59 Hebedes De Albuquerque
Alves

­ ­ 00:51:57 00:53:14

9 28 Diego Barbosa Souza Lima ­ ­ 00:53:15 00:54:50

10 165 William Kudsi ­ ­ 00:56:48 00:58:36

11 160 Victor Hugo Soares Alves ­ ­ 00:58:32 00:59:31

12 8 Alessandro Machado De
Souza

­ ­ 00:58:11 00:59:50

13 35 Edmilton Rui Lucena
Patriota Filho

­ ­ 01:00:21 01:00:35

14 47 Flavio Henrique Da Silva ­ ­ 01:04:46 01:05:08
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10KM | MASC | FE3539

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 32 Edilson Pereira De Lucena ­ ­ 00:33:16 00:33:20

2 88 José Rodrigues Da Silva ­ ­ 00:34:13 00:34:21

3 171 Elton Pereira Da Silva ­ ­ 00:34:59 00:35:05

4 83 José Flávio Jovelino De
Moura

­ ­ 00:36:49 00:37:14

5 199 Wallace Amorim ­ ­ 00:40:43 00:40:49

6 134 Pedro João Dos Santos ­ ­ 00:40:59 00:41:18

7 76 Jose Alves Figueredo Neto ­ ­ 00:41:24 00:41:33

8 139 Roberto Gomes De Lima
Segundo

­ ­ 00:43:32 00:43:56

9 155 Valdeci De Andrade
Freitas

­ ­ 00:45:07 00:45:28

10 177 Magno Florentino Moura
Alves

­ ­ 00:49:30 00:51:21

11 13 André Luiz Machado De
Souza

­ ­ 00:50:18 00:51:56

12 129 Oziel Rogério De Lima ­ ­ 00:51:06 00:52:09

13 106 Luiz Carlos Zoby Junior ­ ­ 00:53:40 00:54:39

14 9 Alexandre Jorge Deodato
Da Silva

­ ­ 00:53:17 00:54:53

15 166 Arnaldo Ribeiro ­ ­ 00:53:42 00:55:22

16 38 Eduardo Henrique
Claudino Ferreira

­ ­ 00:54:50 00:55:41

17 44 Fabio Araujo De Souza ­ ­ ­ 00:57:47

18 204 Argus Mendes Bezerra ­ ­ 00:57:50 00:58:52

19 132 Paulo Sérgio Pedroza ­ ­ 00:58:22 00:59:45

20 168 Adriano A. Calado ­ ­ 01:03:33 01:04:29

DSQ 163 Washington De Oliveira
Dos Santos

­ ­ 00:26:05 00:26:10
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10KM | MASC | FE4044

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 187 Marcondes Gerônimo ­ ­ 00:30:05 00:30:36

2 111 Marcos Rodrigues Da Silva ­ ­ 00:32:02 00:32:28

3 42 Erivaldo De Santana Silva ­ ­ ­ 00:32:35

4 81 Jose César De Almeida
Silva

­ ­ ­ 00:32:35

5 61 Icleibson Luiz B. Menezes ­ ­ 00:36:32 00:36:48

6 184 Francisco Claudino ­ ­ 00:39:34 00:39:46

7 89 José Romualdo De Farias ­ ­ 00:40:22 00:41:09

8 158 Valter Freitas Vieira De
Araujo

­ ­ 00:40:56 00:41:46

9 46 Fernando De Oliveira
Andrade

­ ­ 00:45:48 00:46:06

10 41 Enrique Eduardo Pereira
De Sá Pazo

­ ­ 00:47:35 00:48:09

11 49 Flávio Maia Correia ­ ­ 00:51:03 00:51:41

12 90 José Rosenilson Silva De
Souza

­ ­ 00:52:44 00:54:33

13 34 Edmilson Borges Do
Nascimento

­ ­ 00:54:54 00:56:11

14 143 Ronivon Pereira De
Lucena

­ ­ 00:54:55 00:56:16

15 70 Javan Candido De Sousa
Barbosa

­ ­ 00:57:28 00:58:46

16 182 Ricardo J. Da Silva ­ ­ ­ 01:02:07

10KM | MASC | FE4549

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 66 Ivson Araujo Costa ­ ­ 00:33:49 00:34:14

2 157 Valter Alves Dos Santos ­ ­ 00:41:37 00:41:56
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3 82 Jose Faustino Do
Nascimento Neto

­ ­ 00:44:15 00:44:33

4 108 Marconi Araujo Da Silva ­ ­ 00:49:18 00:50:11

5 174 Ronei Vasconcelos ­ ­ 00:48:21 00:50:11

6 52 Francisco Cassemiro De
Oliveira

­ ­ 00:48:53 00:50:17

7 104 Luciano Francisco Da Silva ­ ­ 00:51:04 00:51:24

8 149 Sérgio De Oliveira Santos ­ ­ 00:50:44 00:52:14

9 152 Solon Barbosa Da Silva ­ ­ 00:52:14 00:53:08

10 94 Judivan Farias De
Albuquerque

­ ­ 00:52:13 00:53:08

11 20 Carlos Alberto Lobato De
Carvalho Junior

­ ­ 00:53:28 00:54:13

12 142 Ronaldo Alves Da Mota ­ ­ 00:53:21 00:54:36

13 189 Givaldo Gonzaga ­ ­ 01:03:34 01:03:59

14 86 Jose Hipolito Mulato
Garcia Filho

­ ­ 01:11:34 01:12:46

10KM | MASC | FE5054

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 18 Bruno Rafael De Menezes ­ ­ 00:35:10 00:35:54

2 79 Jose Berinaldo Da Silva
Barbosa

­ ­ 00:38:26 00:38:34

3 133 Pedro Botelho De Oliveira
Filho

­ ­ 00:37:09 00:38:49

4 120 Mauricio Pereira Da Silva ­ ­ 00:38:55 00:39:28

5 128 Otavio Celestino Alves ­ ­ 00:39:58 00:40:16

6 1 Ademir Jose De Oliveira ­ ­ 00:41:36 00:41:48

7 188 José Pedro De
Albuquerque

­ ­ 00:42:32 00:42:47

8 85 José Henrique De Araujo ­ ­ 00:43:23 00:43:30

9 74 João Reinaldo Prota Filho ­ ­ 00:50:17 00:51:59
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10 23 Cesar Romero Bandeira ­ ­ 00:51:47 00:52:41

11 96 Juscelino Gondim De
Oliveira

­ ­ 00:53:55 00:55:09

12 3 Adjair Alves Gomes ­ ­ 00:55:02 00:55:41

13 151 Silvio Eduardo Gomes De
Melo

­ ­ 00:54:53 00:55:43

14 10 Alexandre Ramos Pazos ­ ­ 00:54:56 00:56:16

15 131 Paulo Roberto ­ ­ 00:54:39 00:56:22

16 25 Cleber Ferreira ­ ­ 00:56:05 00:56:31

17 141 Romero Herculano De
Souza Silva

­ ­ 00:58:42 00:59:35

10KM | MASC | FE5559

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 186 Pedro Dos Santos ­ ­ 00:41:35 00:41:41

2 51 Francisco Barbosa De
Oliveira

­ ­ 00:47:52 00:48:14

3 207 Jailson Henrique Soares
Silva

­ ­ 00:48:40 00:49:08

4 75 Jose Almir Da Silva ­ ­ 00:50:11 00:50:41

5 2 Adilson Cipriano De Lima ­ ­ 00:50:35 00:50:56

6 196 Neildo Feliciano ­ ­ 00:55:20 00:56:02

7 56 Giuliano Cabral Maggi ­ ­ 01:00:03 01:00:33

8 67 Jailson Henrique Soares
Silva

­ ­ 01:03:52 01:04:48

10KM | MASC | FE6064

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 40 Enos Da Silva ­ ­ 00:39:33 00:39:41

2 185 Marcus Luis ­ ­ 00:43:21 00:43:37

3 170 Luiz Holanda Filho ­ ­ 00:43:45 00:44:25
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4 159 Veridiano Almeida ­ ­ 00:47:02 00:47:09

5 125 Moacir Carneiro Leao
Filho

­ ­ ­ 00:52:05

6 80 Jose Carlos Ferreira Dos
Santos

­ ­ 00:56:19 00:56:29

7 93 Josue Alves Da Silva ­ ­ 00:57:18 00:57:41

8 84 José Geraldo Halliday De
Brito

­ ­ 00:58:14 00:58:59

9 15 Antônio José Do
Nascimento

­ ­ 00:59:51 01:00:04

10 200 José Estevam Da Paz
Filho

­ ­ 01:01:38 01:02:03

11 92 Josias Luiz Da Silva ­ ­ 01:03:35 01:03:53

12 130 Paulo Braz ­ ­ 01:03:21 01:04:41

13 5 Afonso Tenorio Filho ­ ­ 01:05:17 01:07:17

10KM | MASC | FE6569

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 14 Antonio Da Costa
Menezes

­ ­ ­ 00:57:05

2 138 Rilberto De Andrade
Machado

­ ­ 00:55:31 00:57:09

3 73 Joao Leopoldino Ferreira
Filho

­ ­ ­ ­

10KM | MASC | FE7073

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 87 José Paulo Da Silva
Gonçalves

­ ­ 00:33:45 00:33:55

2 50 Francisco Augusto De
Souza Costa

­ ­ 00:41:21 00:42:30

3 16 Arthur Pernambuco ­ ­ 00:54:42 00:55:38

4 127 Odilon De Oliveira Neto ­ ­ 01:00:13 01:00:35
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10KM | MASC | FE74+

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 150 Severino Valeriano
Paraiso

­ ­ ­ ­

10KM | FEM | GERAL

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 124 Mirela ­ ­ 00:32:45 00:32:49

2 26 Denise Da Silva Ferreira ­ ­ 00:36:20 00:36:24

3 146 Sandra Maria Alexandre
Da Silva

­ ­ 00:36:21 00:36:25

4 198 Nadilza Marquim ­ ­ 00:35:49 00:36:32

5 36 Edna Da Costa Leão ­ ­ 00:35:42 00:37:02

6 153 Taciane Rayza Araãºjo Do
Nascimento

­ ­ 00:37:21 00:38:57

7 193 Cristiane Germana ­ ­ 00:37:41 00:39:49

8 181 Edijane Silva De Almeida ­ ­ 00:42:36 00:42:42

9 65 Ivani Maria De Araujo ­ ­ 00:42:44 00:43:03

10 98 Katia Maria Da Silva ­ ­ 00:45:31 00:45:42

11 116 Maria Elizabete Silva Elvas ­ ­ 00:47:42 00:47:49

12 4 Adriana Paula Figueiredo
Ferreira Da Silva

­ ­ 00:48:03 00:48:22

13 179 Daurilene Arião ­ ­ 00:48:53 00:49:10

14 119 Marta De Jesus Pereira ­ ­ 00:48:01 00:49:29

15 11 Aline Maria Vasconcelos
Nazario

­ ­ 00:49:27 00:49:37

16 147 Sara Noemi Da Silva
Rezende

­ ­ 00:49:08 00:49:51

17 178 Tatiana Vila Nova ­ ­ 00:48:20 00:50:10

18 192 Thaís Felina ­ ­ 00:48:06 00:50:15

19 102 Lindaci Fausto Da Silva ­ ­ 00:51:09 00:51:23
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20 197 Carmem Lucia Tavares
Pessoa

­ ­ 00:50:54 00:51:55

21 206 Josilane Holanda De
Freiras N.

­ ­ 00:52:12 00:52:21

22 122 Michelle Von Sohsten De
Sousa Magalhã£Es

­ ­ 00:51:31 00:52:28

23 22 Carolina Figueiredo
Ferreira Da Silva

­ ­ ­ 00:54:52

24 12 Ana Paula De Aquino
Mulato

­ ­ 00:55:49 00:57:00

25 7 Alessandra Cristina
Wogeley Souza Da Silva

­ ­ 00:56:26 00:57:02

26 126 Nadjane Auxiliadora Da
Silva

­ ­ 00:56:59 00:57:47

27 156 Valdenice Miguel Do
Nascimento

­ ­ 00:57:37 00:58:00

28 114 Maria Das Graças Costa
Paes

­ ­ 00:57:36 00:58:03

29 137 Rebeca Isidoro Gomes
Oliveira

­ ­ 01:00:34 01:00:55

30 39 Elisangela Lima Da Costa ­ ­ 01:00:07 01:00:55

31 121 Michele Mendes Novais ­ ­ 01:00:59 01:01:16

32 161 Vilma Lopes De
Albuquerque

­ ­ 01:01:00 01:01:26

33 113 Maria Auxiliadora Diniz De
Sá

­ ­ 01:01:05 01:01:59

34 97 Karla Suzana Domingos
Monteiro De Lima

­ ­ 01:01:00 01:02:56

35 24 Cláudia Maria Monteiro Da
Silva

­ ­ 01:02:29 01:03:18

36 169 Viviane Leite Pessoa ­ ­ 01:05:19 01:06:15

37 71 Jecicleide Marques
Ferreira

­ ­ 01:05:19 01:07:21

38 144 Rosimar Pereira Soares
Moura

­ ­ 01:06:49 01:07:33
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39 117 Maria Jose Andrade
Correia

­ ­ 01:08:24 01:09:51

40 33 Edite Da Luz Santos ­ ­ 01:08:24 01:09:51

41 99 Katy Silva ­ ­ 01:08:27 01:09:54

42 183 Andréa Lima Da Silva
Medeiros

­ ­ 01:08:52 01:10:01

43 21 Carmem Lucia Severina
Lopes

­ ­ 01:19:19 01:20:20

44 69 Janileide Silva Neves ­ ­ ­ ­

45 95 Juliana Job De Oliveira ­ ­ ­ ­

DSQ 54 Gabriela Auxiliadora Da
Silva

­ ­ 00:33:31 00:34:17

DSQ 201 Elizandra Sales ­ ­ 00:35:38 00:36:05

10KM | FEM | FE1719

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

10KM | FEM | FE2529

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 153 Taciane Rayza Araãºjo Do
Nascimento

­ ­ 00:37:21 00:38:57

10KM | FEM | FE3034

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 181 Edijane Silva De Almeida ­ ­ 00:42:36 00:42:42

2 11 Aline Maria Vasconcelos
Nazario

­ ­ 00:49:27 00:49:37

3 102 Lindaci Fausto Da Silva ­ ­ 00:51:09 00:51:23

4 122 Michelle Von Sohsten De
Sousa Magalhã£Es

­ ­ 00:51:31 00:52:28

5 7 Alessandra Cristina
Wogeley Souza Da Silva

­ ­ 00:56:26 00:57:02
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6 137 Rebeca Isidoro Gomes
Oliveira

­ ­ 01:00:34 01:00:55

7 121 Michele Mendes Novais ­ ­ 01:00:59 01:01:16

DSQ 54 Gabriela Auxiliadora Da
Silva

­ ­ 00:33:31 00:34:17

10KM | FEM | FE3539

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 179 Daurilene Arião ­ ­ 00:48:53 00:49:10

2 119 Marta De Jesus Pereira ­ ­ 00:48:01 00:49:29

3 178 Tatiana Vila Nova ­ ­ 00:48:20 00:50:10

4 206 Josilane Holanda De
Freiras N.

­ ­ 00:52:12 00:52:21

5 22 Carolina Figueiredo
Ferreira Da Silva

­ ­ ­ 00:54:52

6 126 Nadjane Auxiliadora Da
Silva

­ ­ 00:56:59 00:57:47

7 39 Elisangela Lima Da Costa ­ ­ 01:00:07 01:00:55

8 97 Karla Suzana Domingos
Monteiro De Lima

­ ­ 01:01:00 01:02:56

9 99 Katy Silva ­ ­ 01:08:27 01:09:54

10KM | FEM | FE4044

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 198 Nadilza Marquim ­ ­ 00:35:49 00:36:32

2 36 Edna Da Costa Leão ­ ­ 00:35:42 00:37:02

3 4 Adriana Paula Figueiredo
Ferreira Da Silva

­ ­ 00:48:03 00:48:22

4 12 Ana Paula De Aquino
Mulato

­ ­ 00:55:49 00:57:00

5 169 Viviane Leite Pessoa ­ ­ 01:05:19 01:06:15

6 71 Jecicleide Marques
Ferreira

­ ­ 01:05:19 01:07:21
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7 183 Andréa Lima Da Silva
Medeiros

­ ­ 01:08:52 01:10:01

8 69 Janileide Silva Neves ­ ­ ­ ­

9 95 Juliana Job De Oliveira ­ ­ ­ ­

10KM | FEM | FE4549

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 65 Ivani Maria De Araujo ­ ­ 00:42:44 00:43:03

2 98 Katia Maria Da Silva ­ ­ 00:45:31 00:45:42

3 197 Carmem Lucia Tavares
Pessoa

­ ­ 00:50:54 00:51:55

4 161 Vilma Lopes De
Albuquerque

­ ­ 01:01:00 01:01:26

10KM | FEM | FE5054

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 24 Cláudia Maria Monteiro Da
Silva

­ ­ 01:02:29 01:03:18

10KM | FEM | FE5559

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 116 Maria Elizabete Silva Elvas ­ ­ 00:47:42 00:47:49

2 21 Carmem Lucia Severina
Lopes

­ ­ 01:19:19 01:20:20

10KM | FEM | FE6064

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 114 Maria Das Graças Costa
Paes

­ ­ 00:57:36 00:58:03

2 113 Maria Auxiliadora Diniz De
Sá

­ ­ 01:01:05 01:01:59

3 144 Rosimar Pereira Soares
Moura

­ ­ 01:06:49 01:07:33
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10KM | FEM | FE6569

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 156 Valdenice Miguel Do
Nascimento

­ ­ 00:57:37 00:58:00

2 117 Maria Jose Andrade
Correia

­ ­ 01:08:24 01:09:51

10KM | FEM | FE74+

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 33 Edite Da Luz Santos ­ ­ 01:08:24 01:09:51

5KM | MASC | GERAL

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 357 Anderson Jose Da Silva ­ ­ 00:18:39 00:18:44

2 582 Edvaldo Lopes ­ ­ 00:19:49 00:19:54

3 474 José Carlos Alves Dos
Santos

­ ­ 00:20:06 00:20:12

4 479 Cézar Augusto Da Silva ­ ­ 00:20:46 00:20:56

5 436 Macio Jose Da Silva ­ ­ 00:21:26 00:21:34

6 465 Tiago Da Silva Lima ­ ­ 00:21:49 00:21:54

7 381 Eleno Gonsalves Da Silva ­ ­ 00:22:26 00:22:33

8 410 Jezreel Mágbys Gomes Da
Silva Santos

­ ­ 00:22:53 00:23:00

9 592 Mário Estevam Barbosa ­ ­ 00:22:58 00:23:07

10 390 Ewerton Catonho Da Costa ­ ­ 00:23:28 00:23:51

11 368 Charles Douglas Martins ­ ­ 00:23:46 00:24:25

12 389 Eraldo Martins Souza ­ ­ 00:26:01 00:26:12

13 374 David Guimarães Santos ­ ­ 00:26:10 00:26:19

14 493 Josuel Ferreira ­ ­ 00:26:19 00:26:26

15 426 Kevin David Santos Rueda ­ ­ 00:26:07 00:26:47

16 413 Joelson João Da Silva ­ ­ 00:26:37 00:26:48
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17 454 Roberto Carlos Ferreira
Tenório

­ ­ 00:26:55 00:27:22

18 360 Andre Santos ­ ­ ­ 00:27:36

19 452 Rivando Claudino De
Souza Lima

­ ­ 00:27:52 00:28:07

20 407 Ivo Jose Pereira Netto ­ ­ 00:27:42 00:28:25

21 423 Juliano Marques Gouveia ­ ­ 00:27:10 00:28:40

22 370 Crystiano Alves Avelar ­ ­ 00:28:12 00:28:45

23 422 Josias Severino De Souza ­ ­ 00:27:48 00:29:09

24 496 Milton Mariano ­ ­ 00:29:16 00:29:29

25 409 Jailton Jose Da Silva ­ ­ 00:28:24 00:29:45

26 472 Wibson Kássio Barboza Da
Silva

­ ­ 00:29:33 00:30:30

27 420 José Roberto De Oliveira ­ ­ 00:30:06 00:30:43

28 414 Joilson Barbosa Da Silva ­ ­ 00:30:40 00:31:18

29 589 Adilson Bezerra Lins Silva ­ ­ 00:29:20 00:31:27

30 470 Wagner Da Silveira
Macãªdo

­ ­ 00:30:37 00:31:39

31 391 Fabio Negreiros De
Amorim

­ ­ 00:31:25 00:31:43

32 453 Robélio Cazé ­ ­ 00:31:35 00:31:44

33 460 Severino Lopes Dos
Santod

­ ­ 00:30:17 00:31:51

34 471 Welcon Raul Da Silva
Santos

­ ­ 00:30:33 00:32:13

35 363 Carlos Eduardo Santos
Leite

­ ­ 00:31:38 00:32:28

36 375 David Rabãšlo ­ ­ 00:32:33 00:32:44

37 583 Luiz Carlos De Azevedo
Silva

­ ­ 00:32:05 00:32:58

38 494 Everaldo Vicente ­ ­ 00:32:42 00:33:21

39 455 Roberto Fernando Gomes ­ ­ 00:32:30 00:33:29
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40 362 Caio Vinícius Amaral Souza ­ ­ 00:32:55 00:33:30

41 365 Carlos José De Souza ­ ­ 00:32:55 00:33:30

42 438 Manoel Moreira Da Mata ­ ­ 00:32:22 00:33:51

43 483 João Pedro Santos ­ ­ 00:33:35 00:34:12

44 590 José Rui De Araújo ­ ­ 00:34:06 00:34:33

45 581 José Carlos Da Silva
Monteiro

­ ­ 00:34:14 00:34:54

46 379 Egidio Bezerra Neto ­ ­ 00:34:23 00:35:16

47 491 Lúcio Vincentino Da Silva ­ ­ 00:34:30 00:35:21

48 400 Haroldo Gustavo Bordim ­ ­ 00:34:26 00:35:29

49 406 Ivaldo Gomes Coelho ­ ­ 00:33:39 00:35:32

50 457 Rodrigo Figueiredo
Mendes Da Silva

­ ­ 00:33:48 00:35:42

51 439 Marcelo Henrique Da
Rocha Costa

­ ­ 00:34:31 00:35:49

52 415 Jorge Eduardo Oliveira De
Vasconcelos

­ ­ 00:34:23 00:36:09

53 437 Manoel Eduardo De Moura
Neto

­ ­ 00:35:38 00:36:19

54 355 Alvaro Roberto Soares ­ ­ 00:36:21 00:36:46

55 421 ­ ­ ­ 00:36:45 00:37:08

56 411 João Batista Lessa ­ ­ 00:36:14 00:37:09

57 593 Luís Otávio De Araújo ­ ­ 00:36:49 00:37:47

58 466 Valdemir De Souza
Albuquerque

­ ­ 00:36:49 00:38:07

59 435 Lukacs Moura De Lima
Santos

­ ­ 00:36:46 00:38:14

60 449 Pedro Everaldo Gomes Da
Silva

­ ­ 00:38:05 00:38:49

61 561 ­ ­ ­ 00:39:23 00:40:03

62 356 Alzé Da Silva Fulco ­ ­ 00:39:54 00:40:06



11/12/2016 Uptempo :: Resultados ­ www.uptempo.com.br

http://localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client/export_results.do 23/36

63 451 Ricardo Andrade Paiva ­ ­ 00:38:16 00:40:08

64 417 Jose Augusto De Castro
Marinho Filho

­ ­ 00:40:00 00:40:14

65 419 José Homero Freitas
Almeida

­ ­ 00:38:38 00:40:24

66 598 Iremar Falcone De Melo ­ ­ 00:39:55 00:40:42

67 456 Rodrigo César ­ ­ 00:39:08 00:40:45

68 580 ­ ­ ­ 00:40:22 00:40:58

69 418 Jose Gonçalo Da Silva ­ ­ 00:40:57 00:41:46

70 371 Dalvirenealves Da Silva ­ ­ 00:41:22 00:42:28

71 489 Lázaro Da Silva Medeiros
Júnior

­ ­ 00:41:32 00:42:38

72 367 Cesar Augusto Da Silva ­ ­ 00:41:17 00:43:12

73 394 Felipe Sampaio Callou De
Lucena

­ ­ 00:41:46 00:43:33

74 586 Rodrigo Cabral Da Silva ­ ­ 00:42:35 00:44:10

75 587 João Batista Siqueira Neto ­ ­ 00:42:37 00:44:10

76 492 Robson Cavalcanti ­ ­ 00:44:11 00:44:24

77 353 Alex Tavares ­ ­ 00:43:10 00:44:27

78 396 Flavio Daniel Almeida
Batista

­ ­ 00:44:30 00:45:47

79 402 Hsu Me Lyn ­ ­ 00:46:18 00:46:33

80 399 Gildenor Pires Junior ­ ­ 00:45:18 00:47:11

81 487 Severino Ramos ­ ­ 00:46:49 00:48:46

82 579 ­ ­ ­ ­ 00:50:16

83 364 Carlos Jose Beltrao Guerra ­ ­ 00:51:18 00:52:06

84 416 Jorge Francisco Cordeiro ­ ­ 00:52:08 00:52:20

85 600 Edmar Rêgo ­ ­ 00:52:01 00:54:02

86 596 Daniel Benevides Amorim ­ ­ 00:52:06 00:54:05

87 376 Davy Silva Ferreira ­ ­ 00:54:01 00:54:29
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5KM | FEM | GERAL

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 594 Bruna Moreira Leão ­ ­ 00:21:56 00:22:02

2 195 Cínthia De Souza ­ ­ 00:23:24 00:23:30

3 432 Luciene Rocha Dos
Santos

­ ­ 00:27:51 00:28:10

4 397 Gabrielle Pereira
Damasceno

­ ­ 00:28:07 00:28:50

5 408 Ivonede Alves De Oliveira ­ ­ 00:29:15 00:30:11

6 388 Emmanuelle Tavares
Rabelo De Oliveira Ferraz

­ ­ 00:29:35 00:31:22

7 425 Kelly Figueiredo Lacerda ­ ­ 00:29:38 00:31:24

8 424 Keila Cristina Santos Da
Silva

­ ­ 00:33:00 00:33:38

9 393 Fátima Cristina Procopio De
Albuquerque

­ ­ 00:33:46 00:34:09

10 351 Adelma Maria Da Silva ­ ­ 00:33:24 00:34:16

11 443 Maria Ozita De Lima
Albuquerque Callado

­ ­ 00:33:57 00:35:13

12 405 Isabel Maria Galvao De
Melo Guimaraes

­ ­ 00:33:32 00:35:23

13 447 Nadja Maria Chaves ­ ­ 00:34:08 00:35:28

14 463 Teresa Cristina Moreira De
Morais

­ ­ 00:35:07 00:35:37

15 401 Hingrid Meneses Lima ­ ­ 00:34:07 00:35:39

16 498 Emanuela Melo ­ ­ 00:35:07 00:35:50

17 377 Dineide Mary Xavier De
Queiroz

­ ­ 00:35:15 00:36:23

18 584 Daniely Novaly De Souza B. ­ ­ 00:36:17 00:36:24

19 441 Maria Da Piedade Netto De
Mendonça

­ ­ 00:35:39 00:36:32

20 380 Eide Cunha De Araujo ­ ­ 00:35:03 00:36:48
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21 361 Branca Karina Leal Barreto
Lins

­ ­ 00:35:13 00:36:53

22 442 Maria Do Carmo Ferreira
De Miranda

­ ­ 00:36:13 00:37:21

23 591 Flaviana Gomes ­ ­ 00:35:55 00:37:45

24 500 Maria Da Glória ­ ­ 00:37:38 00:37:52

25 440 Maria Cristiane Da Silva
Alcantara

­ ­ 00:37:23 00:37:54

26 403 Inãªs Maria Da Silva Santos ­ ­ 00:37:50 00:38:25

27 481 Izabele Karen ­ ­ 00:36:51 00:38:45

28 427 Leonaide Maria De Oliveira ­ ­ 00:37:15 00:38:52

29 464 Thais Roberta De Souza ­ ­ 00:39:13 00:39:40

30 588 Jennifer Euletério Da Silva ­ ­ 00:39:10 00:39:49

31 378 Edna Maria Amorim Nunes ­ ­ 00:39:03 00:40:20

32 383 Elisangela Maria De
Vasconcelos

­ ­ 00:40:18 00:40:52

33 469 Virginia Neide Sampaio
Callou De Lucena

­ ­ 00:39:26 00:41:15

34 445 Mariana Madeira Da Costa
Santos

­ ­ 00:40:29 00:41:27

35 433 Lucilene Alexandre Dutra
Nunes

­ ­ 00:40:28 00:41:53

36 467 Valdirene De Souza
Cavalcante

­ ­ 00:41:29 00:42:20

37 484 Ana Cláudia Batista Da
Costa

­ ­ 00:41:25 00:42:32

38 459 Sarah Travassos Oliveira
Coutinho

­ ­ 00:42:16 00:42:38

39 490 Yckssa Xcyse Moura ­ ­ 00:41:31 00:42:38

40 369 Cristiane Soares Wanderley ­ ­ 00:42:25 00:43:36

41 430 Lúcia Pereira De Andrade ­ ­ 00:42:43 00:43:48

42 461 Sony Maria De Lacerda
Tavares

­ ­ 00:43:10 00:44:27
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43 473 Laura Nevenschuwander ­ ­ 00:42:51 00:44:31

44 354 Alexsandra Patricia
Medeiros De Oliveira

­ ­ 00:44:43 00:46:01

45 385 Elizete Felix De Lira ­ ­ 00:46:21 00:46:37

46 429 Lucia Helena De Paiva
Barreto

­ ­ 00:46:01 00:47:14

47 475 Valenia Coelho G. Pereira ­ ­ 00:46:02 00:47:15

48 476 Liana Mathina ­ ­ 00:45:24 00:47:17

49 352 Adijane Pereira Da Silva
Figueiredo

­ ­ 00:46:58 00:47:52

50 450 Regina Maria Silva ­ ­ 00:46:22 00:48:04

51 486 Valescy Luiza ­ ­ 00:46:49 00:48:46

52 384 Elizabete Silva Do
Nascimento

­ ­ 00:47:14 00:48:50

53 585 Daniela Cristina ­ ­ 00:49:32 00:49:59

54 495 Rita De Cássia ­ ­ 00:51:32 00:52:47

55 444 Maria Stella De Amorim
Almeida

­ ­ 00:54:09 00:54:26

56 599 Cássia Fernanda B. Rêgo ­ ­ 00:52:35 00:54:36

57 595 Mariana Alencar ­ ­ 00:52:37 00:54:37

58 468 Virginia Da Silva
Nascimento

­ ­ 01:04:46 01:05:09

59 597 Nadja Granja ­ ­ ­ ­

MILITAR ­ 10KM | MASC | GERAL

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 321 Aviton Alves ­ ­ 00:32:20 00:32:24

2 264 Everaldo Eduardo Dos
Santos

­ ­ ­ 00:40:09

3 251 Adelcio Campos Junior
ou Amanda Michellinne
Muniz Da Silva

­ ­ 00:40:26 00:40:40
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4 278 Jônatas Vitorino Pereira ­ ­ 00:40:31 00:41:15

5 288 Leônidas Feliciano Da
Silva Filho

­ ­ 00:41:57 00:42:10

6 275 Jailton Dulcino Matoso ­ ­ 00:41:37 00:42:19

7 329 Paulo Roberto Cabral Da
Silva

­ ­ 00:42:33 00:43:11

8 323 Fábio José Bageti De Lima ­ ­ 00:42:54 00:43:30

9 254 Augusto Carlos De Lima
Brito

­ ­ 00:43:25 00:43:44

10 255 Benjamim Do Nascimento
Pereira

­ ­ 00:43:20 00:44:01

11 266 Fernando Manoel De Lima ­ ­ 00:44:19 00:45:01

12 307 Romualdo Francisco
Wanderley De Souza

­ ­ 00:43:40 00:45:05

13 308 Sergio Soares Da Silva ­ ­ 00:45:00 00:45:08

14 274 Ivan Pereira Da Silva ­ ­ 00:45:02 00:45:28

15 293 Manoel Jose Da Silva ­ ­ 00:45:36 00:46:08

16 326 Francisco De Assis Da
Silva

­ ­ 00:45:51 00:46:13

17 318 Alan Carlos Dos Santos ­ ­ 00:45:33 00:46:19

18 315 Dângelo Gomes De Araújo ­ ­ 00:45:55 00:47:24

19 333 ­ ­ ­ 00:47:09 00:47:28

20 273 Israel Ferreira Da Silva ­ ­ 00:46:57 00:47:34

21 258 Daniel Carlos Silva Santos ­ ­ 00:48:03 00:48:41

22 328 Plácido Francisco Inácio
Filho

­ ­ 00:47:29 00:48:43

23 325 Whasington Gomes Da
Silva

­ ­ 00:47:24 00:48:57

24 313 Vlademir José De Assis ­ ­ 00:47:38 00:49:29

25 263 Elton Gomes Da Silva ­ ­ 00:49:30 00:49:39
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26 253 Alan Carlos Dos Santos
Barros ou Apolo Luiz
Nascimento De Almeida

­ ­ 00:49:01 00:50:01

27 265 Fã¡Bio Franã§A Da Silva ­ ­ 00:50:09 00:50:23

28 334 ­ ­ ­ 00:50:17 00:50:47

29 290 Luiz Mario Barbosa ­ ­ 00:50:57 00:51:19

30 252 Airton Alves ou André
Barbosa Da Fonseca

­ ­ 00:49:46 00:51:36

31 262 Edson Gomes Da Silva ­ ­ 00:51:33 00:52:08

32 260 Davi Josã© Da Costa ­ ­ 00:52:14 00:53:17

33 292 Madson Frank Pereira ­ ­ 00:51:58 00:53:20

34 309 Severino Marcelo Da Silva ­ ­ 00:54:05 00:55:35

35 322 Robson José Do
Nascimento Silva

­ ­ 00:54:07 00:55:36

36 291 Luiz Ribeiro Da Costa
Júnior

­ ­ ­ 00:56:16

37 281 José Ubiratan Da Silva ­ ­ 00:55:12 00:56:33

38 287 Leonardo José Campelo
Salles

­ ­ 00:55:10 00:56:33

39 285 Juliano Nilo Paiva ­ ­ 00:56:40 00:57:04

40 289 Luciano Inacio Da Silva ­ ­ 00:56:52 00:57:24

41 271 Guilherme Bezerr Alves ­ ­ 00:56:09 00:57:28

42 267 Fernando Martins Da Silva ­ ­ 00:56:02 00:57:45

43 297 Marcílio Martins Da Silva ­ ­ 00:56:02 00:57:45

44 294 Manoel Renan Do
Nascimento

­ ­ 00:56:34 00:57:54

45 301 Orlando Pereira De Lima
Filho

­ ­ 00:57:28 00:58:23

46 314 Renan Marques ­ ­ 00:58:26 00:58:42

47 256 Bruno Bezerra Lins Da
Cruz Gouveia

­ ­ 00:57:53 00:59:16

48 276 Jailton Lucas Da Silva ­ ­ 00:58:20 01:00:07
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49 286 Klayton Josã© Barbosa Da
Silva

­ ­ 00:58:23 01:00:10

50 269 Genildo Armindo Da Silva ­ ­ 00:59:38 01:01:01

51 270 Girley De Oliveira
Figueiredo

­ ­ 01:01:42 01:02:35

52 280 Jose Ricardo Pereira De
Araujo

­ ­ 01:05:00 01:06:11

53 310 Sharleid Chapron Ribeiro ­ ­ 01:06:15 01:08:11

54 312 Thyndalle Brainer De
Andrade

­ ­ 01:10:47 01:11:25

55 300 Neuryana D Silva Cunha ­ ­ 01:18:29 01:20:16

56 295 Marcelo Marques ­ ­ 01:22:11 01:23:58

57 337 ­ ­ ­ ­ ­

58 272 Isaac Germano Da Silva ­ ­ ­ ­

59 277 Jairson José Lourenço ­ ­ ­ ­

DSQ 279 Jose Pedro Da Silva ­ ­ ­ 00:24:04

DSQ 331 ­ ­ ­ 00:27:09 00:28:21

DSQ 257 Carlos Alberto Pereira Do
Nascimento

­ ­ 00:28:46 00:29:15

DSQ 336 ­ ­ ­ 00:31:57 00:32:49

DSQ 341 ­ ­ ­ 00:32:56 00:33:59

DSQ 338 ­ ­ ­ 00:34:03 00:35:27

DSQ 330 ­ ­ ­ 00:35:04 00:35:38

DSQ 346 ­ ­ ­ 00:34:27 00:36:19

DSQ 343 ­ ­ ­ 00:34:29 00:36:21

DSQ 342 ­ ­ ­ 00:35:24 00:36:26

DSQ 340 ­ ­ ­ 00:37:12 00:38:17

DSQ 339 ­ ­ ­ 00:37:15 00:38:18

DSQ 335 ­ ­ ­ ­ 00:42:36

MILITAR ­ 10KM | MASC | FE2529
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POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 278 Jônatas Vitorino Pereira ­ ­ 00:40:31 00:41:15

2 318 Alan Carlos Dos Santos ­ ­ 00:45:33 00:46:19

3 258 Daniel Carlos Silva Santos ­ ­ 00:48:03 00:48:41

4 285 Juliano Nilo Paiva ­ ­ 00:56:40 00:57:04

5 256 Bruno Bezerra Lins Da
Cruz Gouveia

­ ­ 00:57:53 00:59:16

MILITAR ­ 10KM | MASC | FE3034

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 273 Israel Ferreira Da Silva ­ ­ 00:46:57 00:47:34

2 325 Whasington Gomes Da
Silva

­ ­ 00:47:24 00:48:57

3 263 Elton Gomes Da Silva ­ ­ 00:49:30 00:49:39

4 253 Alan Carlos Dos Santos
Barros ou Apolo Luiz
Nascimento De Almeida

­ ­ 00:49:01 00:50:01

5 265 Fã¡Bio Franã§A Da Silva ­ ­ 00:50:09 00:50:23

6 322 Robson José Do
Nascimento Silva

­ ­ 00:54:07 00:55:36

7 287 Leonardo José Campelo
Salles

­ ­ 00:55:10 00:56:33

8 297 Marcílio Martins Da Silva ­ ­ 00:56:02 00:57:45

9 286 Klayton Josã© Barbosa Da
Silva

­ ­ 00:58:23 01:00:10

10 310 Sharleid Chapron Ribeiro ­ ­ 01:06:15 01:08:11

11 300 Neuryana D Silva Cunha ­ ­ 01:18:29 01:20:16

12 277 Jairson José Lourenço ­ ­ ­ ­

MILITAR ­ 10KM | MASC | FE3539

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 289 Luciano Inacio Da Silva ­ ­ 00:56:52 00:57:24
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2 271 Guilherme Bezerr Alves ­ ­ 00:56:09 00:57:28

MILITAR ­ 10KM | MASC | FE4044

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 323 Fábio José Bageti De Lima ­ ­ 00:42:54 00:43:30

2 307 Romualdo Francisco
Wanderley De Souza

­ ­ 00:43:40 00:45:05

3 252 Airton Alves ou André
Barbosa Da Fonseca

­ ­ 00:49:46 00:51:36

4 292 Madson Frank Pereira ­ ­ 00:51:58 00:53:20

5 301 Orlando Pereira De Lima
Filho

­ ­ 00:57:28 00:58:23

6 312 Thyndalle Brainer De
Andrade

­ ­ 01:10:47 01:11:25

MILITAR ­ 10KM | MASC | FE4549

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 266 Fernando Manoel De Lima ­ ­ 00:44:19 00:45:01

2 308 Sergio Soares Da Silva ­ ­ 00:45:00 00:45:08

3 313 Vlademir José De Assis ­ ­ 00:47:38 00:49:29

4 290 Luiz Mario Barbosa ­ ­ 00:50:57 00:51:19

5 260 Davi Josã© Da Costa ­ ­ 00:52:14 00:53:17

6 291 Luiz Ribeiro Da Costa
Júnior

­ ­ ­ 00:56:16

7 281 José Ubiratan Da Silva ­ ­ 00:55:12 00:56:33

8 294 Manoel Renan Do
Nascimento

­ ­ 00:56:34 00:57:54

9 276 Jailton Lucas Da Silva ­ ­ 00:58:20 01:00:07

10 270 Girley De Oliveira
Figueiredo

­ ­ 01:01:42 01:02:35

11 295 Marcelo Marques ­ ­ 01:22:11 01:23:58

12 272 Isaac Germano Da Silva ­ ­ ­ ­
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DSQ 279 Jose Pedro Da Silva ­ ­ ­ 00:24:04

DSQ 257 Carlos Alberto Pereira Do
Nascimento

­ ­ 00:28:46 00:29:15

MILITAR ­ 10KM | MASC | FE5054

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 288 Leônidas Feliciano Da
Silva Filho

­ ­ 00:41:57 00:42:10

2 275 Jailton Dulcino Matoso ­ ­ 00:41:37 00:42:19

3 329 Paulo Roberto Cabral Da
Silva

­ ­ 00:42:33 00:43:11

4 254 Augusto Carlos De Lima
Brito

­ ­ 00:43:25 00:43:44

5 255 Benjamim Do Nascimento
Pereira

­ ­ 00:43:20 00:44:01

6 293 Manoel Jose Da Silva ­ ­ 00:45:36 00:46:08

7 326 Francisco De Assis Da
Silva

­ ­ 00:45:51 00:46:13

8 328 Plácido Francisco Inácio
Filho

­ ­ 00:47:29 00:48:43

9 269 Genildo Armindo Da Silva ­ ­ 00:59:38 01:01:01

MILITAR ­ 10KM | MASC | FE5559

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 274 Ivan Pereira Da Silva ­ ­ 00:45:02 00:45:28

2 262 Edson Gomes Da Silva ­ ­ 00:51:33 00:52:08

3 309 Severino Marcelo Da Silva ­ ­ 00:54:05 00:55:35

4 280 Jose Ricardo Pereira De
Araujo

­ ­ 01:05:00 01:06:11

MILITAR ­ 10KM | MASC | FE6064

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 267 Fernando Martins Da Silva ­ ­ 00:56:02 00:57:45
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MILITAR ­ 10KM | FEM | GERAL

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 316 Renata Pereira De
Santana

­ ­ 00:49:19 00:49:27

2 324 Amanda Michellinne
Muniz Da Silva

­ ­ 00:50:38 00:50:57

3 282 Josefa Edijane Diniz
Tomaz

­ ­ 00:53:07 00:54:55

4 259 Daniella De Araujo Gomes ­ ­ 00:56:56 00:57:42

5 317 Aênia Daniele Feitosa ­ ­ 01:04:57 01:06:07

6 320 Aline Maria Barbosa ­ ­ 01:04:45 01:06:25

7 261 Denise Bemvindo Da Silva ­ ­ 01:05:00 01:06:37

8 296 Marcia Regina Da Silva
Santos

­ ­ 01:10:53 01:11:29

9 299 Missilene Beatriz De Brito ­ ­ ­ ­

MILITAR ­ 10KM | FEM | FE2529

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 259 Daniella De Araujo Gomes ­ ­ 00:56:56 00:57:42

MILITAR ­ 10KM | FEM | FE3034

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 320 Aline Maria Barbosa ­ ­ 01:04:45 01:06:25

2 296 Marcia Regina Da Silva
Santos

­ ­ 01:10:53 01:11:29

3 299 Missilene Beatriz De Brito ­ ­ ­ ­

MILITAR ­ 10KM | FEM | FE3539

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 317 Aênia Daniele Feitosa ­ ­ 01:04:57 01:06:07

MILITAR ­ 10KM | FEM | FE4044
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POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

MILITAR ­ 10KM | FEM | FE5054

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 261 Denise Bemvindo Da Silva ­ ­ 01:05:00 01:06:37

MILITAR ­ 5KM | MASC | GERAL

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 502 Anderson Magno
Emmanuel Da Silva

­ ­ 00:21:38 00:21:47

2 508 Diego Felipe De Franã§A
Silva

­ ­ 00:22:36 00:22:46

3 507 Cicero Josã© Do
Nascimento

­ ­ 00:26:28 00:27:12

4 521 José Deyvison De Oliveira
Cavalcante

­ ­ 00:28:30 00:29:29

5 527 Marcelino Da Silva Costa ­ ­ 00:28:47 00:29:32

6 529 Ricardo Soares De
Santana

­ ­ 00:29:09 00:30:31

7 535 Tiago Andrã© ­ ­ 00:29:29 00:30:32

8 510 Gilmar Correia Da Silva ­ ­ 00:30:57 00:31:34

9 528 Marcelo José De Brito ­ ­ 00:29:56 00:31:41

10 503 Bruno Carlos Rezende De
Araujo

­ ­ 00:30:20 00:31:57

11 522 Jose Monteiro De Araujo ­ ­ 00:31:01 00:32:11

12 501 Adriano Cavalcante De
Lima

­ ­ 00:31:37 00:32:14

13 550 Eneias Ferreira Leite De
Oliveira

­ ­ 00:31:37 00:33:13

14 559 Tiago Sérgio ­ ­ 00:32:45 00:33:39

15 536 Tiago Rodrigues Da Costa ­ ­ 00:33:18 00:34:19

16 504 Bruno Cezar Siqueira
Leite.

­ ­ 00:33:56 00:34:28



11/12/2016 Uptempo :: Resultados ­ www.uptempo.com.br

http://localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client/export_results.do 35/36

17 553 Italo Mello ­ ­ 00:34:30 00:35:21

18 520 Jorge Gustavo Frederico
Américo Da Mota

­ ­ 00:35:18 00:35:56

19 513 Ivanildo Cesar Torres De
Medeiros

­ ­ 00:37:48 00:38:43

20 519 Joao Vitorio Acioli Lins
Neto

­ ­ 00:36:58 00:38:55

21 557 José Raimundo ­ ­ 00:38:10 00:39:03

22 552 Marcelo Jacinto De
Oliveira

­ ­ 00:39:08 00:40:39

23 558 ­ ­ ­ 00:40:29 00:41:27

24 560 Jaricely Neto ­ ­ 00:41:09 00:42:31

25 554 Yohannes Aguiar Oliveira ­ ­ 00:41:02 00:42:36

26 541 Márcio De Alcântara
Rosendo

­ ­ 00:42:56 00:44:12

27 518 João Tumé Dos Santos
Junior

­ ­ 00:47:24 00:48:50

28 546 Kilder Nery ­ ­ 00:47:30 00:49:12

29 512 Ismael Leite Da Silva ­ ­ 00:54:26 00:55:07

30 505 Carlos André Ferraz Da
Silva

­ ­ 00:54:47 00:55:36

31 556 José Lourenço ­ ­ 00:59:38 01:01:00

32 515 Jairo Barboza Da Silva
Santos

­ ­ ­ 01:08:08

33 516 Joã£O Batista Calaã§A
Neto

­ ­ ­ ­

MILITAR ­ 5KM | FEM | GERAL

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 428 Lisete Santos ­ ­ 00:27:12 00:27:32

2 539 Edivânia Diniz Tomaz ­ ­ 00:28:49 00:30:36

3 530 Rosa Farias ­ ­ 00:30:17 00:31:35
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4 526 Leiliane Antonia De Moura ­ ­ 00:30:16 00:31:36

5 531 Sandra Maria De Oliveira ­ ­ 00:33:03 00:33:36

6 303 Polyanna Ferreira Santos ­ ­ 00:33:44 00:34:24

7 509 Geyse Raquel Da Silva ­ ­ 00:33:55 00:34:28

8 532 Solange Maria Da Silva ­ ­ 00:34:31 00:34:45

9 544 Ana Maria Da Silva ­ ­ 00:33:19 00:34:51

10 514 Jackeline Dias De Melo ­ ­ 00:34:13 00:35:42

11 543 Lara Carolina Ferraz ­ ­ 00:35:04 00:36:24

12 511 Giorgiana Prazeres
Pereira

­ ­ 00:35:15 00:36:29

13 551 Gissele Fernandes
Ferreira

­ ­ 00:36:15 00:37:53

14 533 Tatyana Merencio
Assunção Uchoa

­ ­ 00:38:46 00:40:45

15 525 Julliana Suzy Ramos Da
Costa Souza

­ ­ 00:43:03 00:43:49

16 545 Elisângela Maria ­ ­ 00:47:30 00:49:13

17 542 Gabriela Almeida ­ ­ 00:48:32 00:49:53

MILITAR ­ 5KM | FEM | FE2529

POS # NOME EQUIPE IDA VOLTA T.LÍQUIDO CHEGADA

1 303 Polyanna Ferreira Santos ­ ­ 00:33:44 00:34:24


